

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1552/2021

Chaman Lal Bagdiya S/o Shri Ghasi Ram

----Petitioner

Versus

Jaipur Development Authority

----Respondent

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. R.K. Daga

For Respondent(s) :

---

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA**

**Order**

**06/10/2023**

List this matter on 13.10.2023 along with S.B. Civil Writ  
Petition Nos.1553/2021 and 1567/2021.

Till then, interim order, if any, to continue.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

Simple Kumawat /53